P r z e p ł y w o m i e r z e  W e b t e c  t y p  R F I K
P O M I A R  P R Z E P Ł Y W U  C I E C Z Y
RFIK-BU-ENG-1919.pdf              11/13
(Issue 5)
RFIK Series
Mechanical Hydraulic Tester Milwaukee, WI 53235, USA
Tel: +1 (414) 769-6400

80
50
75
100
125
150
175
ϒF ϒC
RFIK
Cylinder
Pump
Relief
Valve
Overall System Test
 Model Calibrated Flow Range Inlet fitting Outlet fititng Number lpm US gpm
 RFIK030-B-6  2 - 30  0.5 - 8  3/4” BSPP  3/4” BSPP
 RFIK060-B-6  5 - 60  1 - 16  3/4” BSPP 3/4” BSPP
 RFIK120-B-6 10 - 120 4 - 32 1” BSPP 1” BSPP
 RFIK200-B-6 10 - 200 4 - 54 1” BSPP 1” BSPP
 RFIK030-S-6  2 - 30  0.5 - 8  1-1/16” - 12UN JIC Male  1-1/16” - 12UN JIC Male
 RFIK060-S-6  5 - 60  1 - 16  1-1/16” - 12UN JIC Male  1-1/16” - 12UN JIC Male
 RFIK120-S-6 10 - 120 4 - 32 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC Male 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC Male
 RFIK200-S-6 10 - 200 4 - 54 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC Male 1-5/16” - 12UN JIC Male
O D D Z I A Ł  G D A Ń S K
t e l .  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  2 1
f a x  / + 4 8 /  5 5  6 2 5  5 1  2 2
O D D Z I A Ł  R U M I A